Branch 2 - Town BOE General Employees Pension Worksheet

Normal Retirement Date NAME:

Birthdate Retire Date
Hire Date
Service:

PLAN YEAR EARNINGS period

2007 $ - 7/07-6/08

2006 $ - 7/06-6/07

2005 $ - 7/05-6/06

Lump Sum $ -
TOTAL $ - =3 $ - (A
(A) = FINAL AVERAGE ANNUAL EARNINGS

$ - X 2.33% 0.00 x service 0.0000 YEAR: $ -

MONTHLY CREDIT

0.0833
0.1667
0.2500
0.3333
0.4167

apr wnNBEF

©O© 00 ~NO®

0.5000
0.5833
0.6667
0.7500

10 0.8333
11 0.9167

[ MONTH: §

LUMP SUM EARNINGS INCLUDE:

Early Retirement Factor = .4167 month 5% year - ERF Type # Days # Weeks  Other Amount
Normal Date Sick* $
Actual Date Vacation $
Early Yrs & Mths Longevity $
X5% yr .4167 mo. earned time $

*sick not included in lump sum if hired after 12/1/96




